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PONTUAÇÃO F4
    COPA SUPER PARANA 2018

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 71 DIEGO D. SAID - FPRA 30 0 0 15 15

2 38 PAULO ROSSETTI - FAUESC 28 2 2 11 17

3 14 WILLIAN FERENS 23 7 5 10 13

4 144 ALESSANDRO MARCHINI - FPRA 19 11 4 8 11

5 145 LEONARDO TORRES - FPRA 17 13 2 17 0

6 16 ROBERTO WUTHSTRACH JR - FAUESC14 16 3 6 8

7 37 WESLEY PIVA - FAUESC 13 17 1 7 6

8 500 JANDRE NUNES - FPRA 13 17 0 13 0

9 104 FLAVIANO RAMOS - FAUESC 13 17 0 13 0

10 19 IURI ZIEMER - FPRA 12 18 1 12

11 13 LUCAS TRANCOZO - FPRA 10 20 2 10

12 82 CARLOS ANDREY JUNIOR 10 20 0 1 9

13 52 GUSTAVO MARQUES - FPRA 9 21 1 9 0

14 10 MARCELO KROTH DA SILVA 8 22 1 3 5

15 979 ARMANDO DI NARDO Fo - FPRA 8 22 0 4 4

16 44 GABRIEL V. SERTA - FPRA 7 23 1 0 7

17 111 ROBERTO MARGEON - FPRA 5 25 2 5 0

18 90 JOÃO VICTOR MACENA - FPRA 3 27 2 0 3

19 18 ALEXANDRE BITTENCOURT - FPRA 2 28 1 2 0

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2018  COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa #2 29/09/2018  COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa
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PONTUAÇÃO F4 MASTER
    COPA SUPER PARANA 2018

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a

1 6 PABLO MARGEON - FPRA 35 0 0 18 17

2 45 NESTOR FERENS - FPRA 15 20 20 15

3 2 SAMURAI SAM - FPRA 0 35 15

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2018  COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa #2 29/09/2018  COPA SUPER PARANA DE KART 2018 4a Etapa
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